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Current Advisory Committee Members

Energy and Environmental
Services General Manager

Manager, Environmental
Initiatives

DCE/I-REN Program
Manager

Executive Director / Chief
Executive Officer

Director of Energy &
Environmental Programs

Deputy Executive Director

Environmental &
Technology Manager

Energy Manager

Program Management
Analyst

Climate Program Manager

Senior Management
Analyst

Regulatory and Legislative
Manager

Chief of Air Quality &
Mobility Programs

Director, Customer
Programs

Deputy Director of
Environmental
Sustainability, OC Waste
& Recycling

Manager, Energy
Department, Assistant

Senior Energy and
Sustainability Programs
Analyst

County of Los Angeles -
ISD, Energy &
Environmental Services

County of Los Angeles -
ISD, Energy &
Environmental Services

Coachella Valley
Association of
Governments

San Gabriel Valley Council
of Governments

Western Riverside Council
of Governments

South Bay Cities Council of
Governments

City of Palmdale
City of Santa Barbara

Ventura County Regional
Energy Authority

Santa Barbara County

City of Culver City

Orange County Power
Authority

San Bernardino Council of
Governments

Clean Power Alliance

Orange County

Imperial Irrigation District

City of Irvine

MSLe@isd.lacounty.gov

Imedina@isd.lacounty.gov

jalvarez@cvag.org
mcreter@sgvcog.org

cdailey@wrcog.us

kim@southbaycities.org

blucha@cityofpalmdale.org
aparenteau@santabarbaraca.gov

alejandra.tellez@
ventura.org

gwong@co.santa-
barbara.ca.us

joe.susca@culvercity.org

shalligan@ocpower.org
klynn@gosbcta.com

joneill@cleanpoweralliance.org

tara.tisopulos@ocwr.ocgov.com

scbarber@iid.com

SLawrence@cityofirvine.org

socalren.org

(323) 267-2006

(323) 881-3971

N/A

(626) 457-1800

(951) 405-6733

(310) 371-7222

(661) 267-5308
(805) 564-5474

(805) 654-3835

(805) 568-3503

(310) 253-5636
(949) 767-8700
(909) 884-8276
(213) 376-4850

Ext.137

(714) 290-0446

(760) 482-3686

949-724-7347
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Supporting Representatives

Environmental Project
Manager

Regional Energy
Coordinator

Senior Management
Analyst

Manager of Sustainability
and Natural Resources

Senior Management
Analyst

Program Manager

Management Analyst
Energy Programs Analyst
Senior Program Manager
Administrative Assistant

Project Coordinator, Energy
Efficiency

Gateway Cities Council of
Governments

Gateway Cities Council of
Governments

San Gabriel Valley Council
of Governments

San Gabriel Valley Council
of Governments

San Gabiriel Valley Council
of Governments

Western Riverside Council
of Governments

Coachella Valley
Association of
Governments

Orange County Power
Authority

Clean Power Authority
South Bay Cities Council of
Governments

South Bay Cities Council of
Governments

nhernandez@gatewaycog.org

sumi@sumiregantconsulting.com

kward@sgvcog.org
nryu@sgvcog.org

mbolger@sgvcog.org

bdruyon@cvag.org

dfreedman@cvag.org

NMorales@ocpower.org

SCoffee@cleanpoweralliance.org

andreya@southbaycities.org

Talia@southbaycities.org

SoCalREN Staff & Implementers

County of Los Angeles - ISD,

Special Services Assistant |l

Program Manager |l

Southern CA Sr. Program

Energy & Environmental
Services

tcharnofsky@isd.lacounty.gov

County of Los Angeles - ISD,

Energy & Environmental
Services

fcraig@isd.lacounty.gov

Manager
Program Manager

Senior Program Manager,
Special Projects

Administrative Services
Manager

ECC Qutreach Subcontractor
Residential and C&| Director

Senior Communications
Manager

Emerald Cities Collaborative

Emerald Cities Collaborative
Emerald Cities Collaborative

County of Los Angeles
3D Networks Consulting
ICF

ICF

shanderson@emeraldcities.org
wangel@emeraldcities.org

tdsmith@emeraldcities.org

fchung@isd.lacountscotty.gov

kristi@3dnetworkscorp.com

Scott.Broten@icf.com

courtney.owen@icf.com

socalren.org

562-477-7911

N/A

(626) 457-1800

(626) 457-1800

(626) 390-6772

(760) 346-1127
x115

N/A

N/A

N/A

(424) 271-4680

(310) 371-7222

(562) 841-2496

(323) 265-8106
(323) 632-4346
(562) 413-5608

(803) 200-7718

(323) 384-7320

N/A
(503) 525-6152

(903) 830-2126
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Cody Coeckelenbergh Vice President

Patrick Ngo

Allison Hart
Rebecca Hausheer
Craig Perkins
Laurel Rothschild
Amanda Hassan
Mallory Schaefer
Courtney Blore
Kalashian
Samantha Dodero
Pam Bold

Jesse Feinberg
Danielle Whitten

Kimberly Jaeger
Johnson

Angie Hacker
Jennifer
Mitchell-Jackson

Pamela Rittelmeyer

Ann D'Amato

Aaron Katzenstein

Lisa Tanaka

Kathy Wells

Jesus Torres

Associate Program Manager

Executive Vice President

Director of Energy Services

President & Executive Director

Vice President

Project Manager

Project Manager

Executive Director
Associate Executive Director
Executive Director

Senior Regulatory Manager
Administrative Assistant

Managing Consultant

Statewide Best Practices
Coordinator

Partner

Regulatory Analyst

Founder and Managing
Principal

Deputy Executive Officer
for Technology
Advancement

Deputy Executive Officer
Legislative & Public Affairs

Energy Programs Manager

Local Government &
Community Liaison

(Y

ICF

Lincus, Inc.

The Energy Coalition
The Energy Coalition
The Energy Coalition
The Energy Coalition
The Energy Coalition

The Energy Coalition

San Joaquin Valley Clean

Energy Organization

San Joaquin Valley Clean

Energy Organization
High Sierra Energy

Foundation
ICF

County of Los Angeles

ILLUME

Invited Guests

California Climate and
Energy Collaborative

Grounded Research and
Consulting, LLC

California Public Utilities
Commission

3D Networks

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
(SCAQMD)

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
(SCAQMD)

CalChoice

California Public Utilities
Commission

socalren.org

Cody.Coeckelenbergh@icf.com

patrickn@lincus.com

ahart@energycoalition.org

rhausheer@energy
coalition.org

cperkins@energy
coalition.org

Irothschild@energy
coalition.org

ahassan@energycoalition.org

mschaefer@energycoalition.org

ckalashian@pesc.com
sdodero@sjvceo.com

bold@highsierraenergy.org
jesse.feinberg@icf.com

dwhitten@isd.lacounty.gov

kimberly@illumeadvising.com

ahacker@civicwell.org
Jennifer@grounded-research.com
Pamela.Rittelmeyer@cpuc.ca.gov

ann@hubcitiestechnologies.com

akatzenstein@agmd.gov

lomalley@agmd.gov

Kathy@calchoice.org

jesus.torres@cpuc.ca.gov

(626) 241-2856

(408) 666-3217

(949) 732-1066

(213) 797-7808

(949) 732-1070

(949) 732-1071

949-732-1092

(949) 379-1860

(559) 240-3415

(877) 748-0841

(760) 914-3136

(213) 312-1770

N/A

N/A

N/A

(415) 933-9457

N/A

N/A

909-396-2219

909-396-3327

888-639-2411 EXT. 703

213-563-9873
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Nora Gutierrez
Heather lwamuro
Hope Christman
Christopher Moore
Stephanie Green
Aileen Qin
Eduardo Tapia

Melani Smith
Cristalle Mauleon
Savi Bassa

Kodie Baig

Sulma Hernandez

Sophia Akin

Local Government &
Community Liaison

Local Government &
Community Liaison

Local Government &
Community Liaison

Local Government &
Community Liaison

Local Government &
Community Liaison

Associate Planner

Fellow

Director of Regional
Development

Engineering Manager
Program Manager

Portfolio Director

Program Manager

Management Aide

California Public Utilities
Commission

California Public Utilities
Commission

California Public Utilities
Commission

California Public Utilities
Commission

California Public Utilities
Commission

Gateway Cities Council of
Governments

Gateway Cities Council of
Governments

Gateway Cities Council of
Governments

Lincus
ICF
ICF

County of Los Angeles -
ISD, Energy &
Environmental Services

San Gabriel Valley Council
of Governments

nora.gutierrez@cpuc.ca.gov
heather.iwamuro@cpuc.ca.gov
Hope.Christman@cpuc.ca.gov
Christopher.Moore@cpuc.ca.gov
stephanie.green@cpuc.ca.gov
agin@gatewaycog.org
etapia@gatewaycog.org

msmith@gatewaycog.org

cmauleon@lincus.com
sravanti.bassa@icf.com

kodie.baig@icf.com

SHernandez@isd.lacounty.gov

sakin@sgvcog.org

213-364-2447

213-264-4876

213-266-4731

213-576-7095

562-663-6850

562-663-6850

562-663-6850

562- 663-6850

N/A
619-787-0736
N/A

N/A

N/A




